MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
GILERA
GILERA
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

FILTRO OLIO MIW APRILIA - GILERA - MOTO GUZZI

MODELLO
Tuareg E5 ABS
Tuareg E5+
Tuareg RALLY E5+
Dorsoduro / Dorsoduro ABS
Dorsoduro Factory
Dorsoduro Factory ABS
Shiver / Shiver ABS
Shiver GT / Shiver GT ABS
Mana / Mana GT
SRV / SRV ATC ABS
Dorsoduro ABS
Shiver ABS
Caponord ABS
Caponord Rally
Dorsoduro
Dorsoduro ABS
GP
GP
Audace / Audace Carbon
California Custom ABS
California Touring ABS
California Touring SE
Eldorado
MGX-21 FLYING FORTRESS ABS

CILINDRATA

660
660
660
750
750
750
750
750
850
850
900
900
1200
1200
1200
1200
800
800
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

ANNI
2021 - 2024
2024 - 2025
2025 - 2025
2008 - 2016
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2016
2009 - 2009
2007 - 2016
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2021
2017 - 2021
2013 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2008 - 2013
2008 - 2014
2013 - 2020
2012 - 2015
2012 - 2015
2015 - 2016
2013 - 2020
2016 - 2020

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

82960R
1A024459R
1A024459R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
82883R
B063428
B063428
B063428
B063428
B063428
B063428




